First

Mike
Beth
Steve
Robert
Jason
Jedd
Kris
Sue
Bob
Jennifer
Curt
Leon
Chris
Lindsay
Jim
Bill
Ruben
Lynn
Liz
Steve
Paul
Chris
Dan
Paul
Jen
Terry
John
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Last

Adams
Adler
Adler
Allen
Almeroth
Anderson
Bachtell
Baert
Barbieri
Barlas
Barrett
Barsh
Bethel
Birt
Bland
Blecke
Boehler
Boerman
Bohne
Bollweg
Botts
Bouchard
Bounds
Bourke
Boyer
Boyer

Brechin

DuPage River/ Salt Creek Workgroup
Sign-In Sheet
April 26, 2017

Signature

Email Address

orkh comcast.net

6@/‘\_ A@ﬂat/ badler@lakecountyil.gov

steve@isltd.us

rallen@vbartlett.org

L

Sere Poaid

9&;& I

jalmeroth@itasca.com

jedd@cbbel.com

kbachtel@mortonarb.or

baert@wsd.dst.il.us

bdbarbieri@comcast.net
jennifer.barlas@clarkdietz.com

cbarett@villageofwinfield.com

07

LA e

4 A

chicagosalt@gmail.com

cbethel@vil.woodridge.il.us

Ibirt@huffnhuff.com

iimbland@comcast.net

wblecke@baxterwoodman.com

ruben.boehler@illinois.gov

lynn.boerman@illinois.gov

e.bohne@trotter-inc.com

bollweg@wsd.dst.il.us

pbotts@wetlands-initiative.org

cbouchard@rhmg.com

S

dbounds@baxterwoodman.com

pbourke@cbbel.com
jen.boyer@dupageco.org

m _— tboyer@donohue-associates.com
7 e

ibrechin@addison-il.org

Updated: 4/25/2017
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First Last Signature Email Address

Andrea Bretl andrea.bretl@clarkdietz.com
Anthony Bryant abryant@esiltd.com

Jana Bryant %M bmant'@vilIageoﬂombard.org
Chris Buckley cbuckley@baxterwoodman.com
Shirley Burger W%- burgers@vil.bloomingdale.il.us
Shannon  Burns +  sburns@dupageforest.org

Paul Burris paul.burris@elmhurst.org

Joe Caracci icaracci@bensenville.il.us

Jane Carlson jane.carlson@strand.com

Alan Carter acarter@pirnie.com

Anthony Charlton anthony.charlton@dupageco.org
Simon Christensen simon.christensen@dupageco.org
Clint Christianson clint@biosealusa.com

Robert Clavel clavel@wsd.dst.il.us

Karen Clementi '%W %ﬁ\mfﬁ/ kclementi@deuchler.com
Andrea Cline acline@geosyntec.com

Eric Cockerill ecockerill@donohue-associates.com
Beth Corrigan bcorrigan@mortonarb.org

Phil Cotter pcotter@roselle.il.us

Robert Covey \ rcovey@ci.schaumburg.il.us
Lawrence Cox /Qé(( E/ lcox{@dgsd.org

Rich Daubert U rdaubert@glenellyn.org

Steve Daul stevedaul@ecivil.com

Karen Daulton-Lange MD \,_ kdlange@hpil.org

Christine  Davis christine.davis@illinois.gov

Dan Deeter ddeeter@villageofhinsdale.org
Jessi DeMartini idemartini@dupageforest.com
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First Last Signature Email Address

Stephen Dennison sdennison@eeiweb.com
Dan Dinges ddinges@vbartlett.org
Kevin Dixon smoy e kdixon@dupagehealth.org

Kurt Dreisilker M/C/maisilker@mortonarb.orq

Mary Dressel ‘/\-\"_\Q\_/( Mary.Dressel@dupageco.org
g

Megan Elberts , melberts@cbbel.com

Jason Elias fé—’ %— jelias@villageoflisle.org

Dean Ennes ennes.inti@sbcglobal.net
Albert Ettinger ettinger.albert@gmail.com
MaryBeth  Falsey marybeth.falsey@dupageco.org
Rick Federighi rfederighi@addison-il.org

Lucy Fitzpatrick . lucy fitzpatrick@dupageco.org
Robert Flatter rflatter@westchicago.org
Chuck Fonte cfonte@glendaleheights.org
Lisa Frede lfrede@cicil.net

Dan Galeher dan@suburbanlabs.com
Omkar Ghavi omkar.ghavi@clarkdietz.com
Monica Giermek mgiermek@cbbel.com

David Goodalis dgoodalis@gbww.or

Dave Gorman @Q/i gormand@yvillageoflombard.org
Nick Gornick ngornick@jolietcity.org

Gunilla Goulding ggoulding@pirnie.com

Daniel Grigas dgrigas@dupageforest.com
Abel Haile abel.haile@illinois.gov

Mark Halm mhalm@deuchler.com
Jennifer Hammer jhammer@theconservationfoundation.org
Mike Harvey mharvey@donohue-associates.com

30f9 Updated: 4/25/2017



First

Nick
Kristine
Jim
Holly
James
Dan
Sarah
Ron
Cari
Wade
Candice
Ajay
Joe
Ravi
Bill
David
Ron
Rachael
Scott
John
Jeff
Doug
Brad
Barry
Alycia
Erskine
Kim

40f9

Last

Hatfield
Hocking
Holzapfel
Hudson
Huff
Hughes
Hunn
Hursh
Ishida
Jacobi
Jacobs
Jain
Jakubowski
Jayaraman
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kaplan
Kapton
Kawka
Kindermann
Kissel
Kittilson
Klepp
Kluenenberg
Klyce

Knowles

DuPage River/ Salt Creek Workgroup
Sign-In Sheet
April 26, 2017

Signature

Email Address

hatfieldn@villageoflombard.org

W\/khockinq@warrenville.iI.us

holzapfelij@naperville.il.us

hhudson@cmap.illinois.gov

jhuff@huffnhuff.com

dan.hughes@unitedwater.com
sarah.hunn@dupageco.org

rrhursh@comcast.net

cishida@carollo.com

wjacobi@bolingbrook.com

cjacobs@cbbel.com

ajain@hrgreen.com

joseph_jakubowski@glendaleheights.org
rjayaraman@hrgreen.com

geined57 @hotmail.com

david.b.johnson@illinois.gov

riohnson@vbartiett.org

rachael kaplan@glendaleheights.org

D ML

skapton@getipass.com

johnkawka@ecivil.com

ikindermann@itasca.com
dkissel@goplainfield.com

bkittilson@wooddale.com

barry.klepp@aecom.com

alyciak@huffnhuff.com

ekj27 @hotmail.com

kknowles@prairierivers.or

Updated: 4/25/2017
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First Last Signature Email Address

James Knudsen iknudsen@carolstream.org
Pete Knysz pknysz@cbbel.com

Elias Koutas ekoutas@palatine.il.us

/
Bob Kozurek @AMV\/\ kozurekb@naperville.il.us
i T U

Phil Kuchler pkuchler@warrenville.il.us

Paul Kuehnlenz kuehnlenzp@villageoflombard.org
Robert Kulchawik robert.kulchawik@aecom.com
Andrew Kustusch A’é /ég_. akustusch@eraconsultants.com
Patrick Lach plach@heyassoc.com

Erik Lanphier elanphier@gbww.org

John LaRocca jlarocca@roselle.il.us

Matt Larson mlarson@carollo.com

Brent Lautenbach brent.lautenbach@ch2m.com
Robert Lewis rlewis@westchester-il.or

Jim Listwan jlistwan.scsd@gmail.com

ftfefomax@amai.com ')LOI’W@OLOWW.US

7
Dan Lobbes /(l) %/K—QW dlobbes@theconservationfoundation.or
~N

Julie Lomax

Brock Lovelace blovelace@dupageforest.com
James Lukey jlukey@illinois.edu

Dan Lynch dlynch@cbbel.com

Jennifer Maercklein jmaercklein@v3co.com
Rishab Mahajan rmahajan@geosyntec.com
Fred Maier ’t%ﬁwdl fmaier@itasca.com

Marc Majewski mmajewski@dgsd.org

Phil Maloney pmaloney@v3co.com

Steve Maney maney@wsd.dis.il.us

Michael Marchi %{/}) “Je__——_marchim@vil.bloomingdale.il.us
—
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First

Sean
Chris
Derrick
Zach
John
Tom
Maureen
Mark
Jeff
Peter
Kim
Cyrus
Scott
Nicholas
Mary
Jeff

Tim

Carl
Kelsey
Jeff

Erik

Kim
Mike
Noriel
John
Christine
Mike

6of9

Last

Marquez
Marschinke
Martin
Matyja
Mayer
McArdle
McBroom
McCue
McCumber
McGhee
McGrew
McMains
Meister
Menninga
Mitros
Mohler
Moritz
Muell
Musich
Musinski
Neidy
Nicoll
Nolan
Noriega
Norton
Oszak

Ott

DuPage River/ Salt Creek Workgroup
Sign-In Sheet
April 26, 2017

Signature Email Address
marquezs@naperville.il.us
c.marschinke@frotter-inc.com
dmartin@v3co.com
zmatyja@rjn.com
jmayer@eraconsultants.com
tmcardle@cbbel.com

m . ﬂ,](,l%(pc»—— mmcbroom@ruekert-mielke.com

mmeccue@vbartlett.org

= /I jeff mccumber@glendaleheights.org

2
?Mﬁr ﬂ/\\c /)ﬂ/\/pmcqhee@dupaqeco.orq

[!
I Z
kim.mcgrew@elmhurst.org

cmcmains@rhmg.com

smeister@dupageforest.com

'enninga@dgsd.org

A4

/-/mary.mitros@dupageco.org

imohler@baxterwoodman.com

timm@pizzo.info

cmuell@westchester-il.org

kmusich@getipass.com

imusinski@vah.com

eneidy@dupageforest.com

westmont.il.gov

G A

knicoll

mnolan@vah.com

nnoriega@westmont.il.gov

john.norton@clarkdietz.com

coszak@aol.com

michael.ott@strand.com

Updated: 4/25/2017



First

Eric
Erin
Reed
Andrew
Geoff
Steve
Mark
Tim
Keith
Denver
Kelsey
John
Susan
John
Ehris
Jeffrey
Paul
Chris
Amy
Brad
Dale
Joe
Jan
Dan
George
Steve
Dan

70f9

Last

Otto
Pande
Panther
Pelloso
Penman
Pescitelli
Phipps
Pollowy
Powell
Preston
Pudlock
Pullia
Quasney

Quinn

DuPage River/ Salt Creek Workgroup
Sign-In Sheet
April 26, 2017

Signature Email Address

Eric.Otto@cookcountyil.gov

epande@eraconsultants.com

rpanther@getipass.com

apelloso@geosyntec.com

gpenman@epd.org

ﬁ;ﬂ Ak, o ) steve.pescitelli@illinois.gov
/@ mphipps@aurora-il.org

tpollowy@heyassoc.com

keith.powell@clarkdietz.com

dpreston@ktechcoatings.com

kpudlock@cmap.illinois.gov

jpullia@vbartlett.org

squasney@downers.us

highway@lisletownship.com

Rebore
Redick
Redman
Reynolds
Ries
Risinger
Roberts
Robinson
Roehll
Rosenwinkel
Ruppert
Saunders

Schoenberg

noo

ol
1O

jredick@dupageforest.org

predman@wheaton.il.us

creynolds@addison-il.org

D{}(\ /\G\_/—J riesa@naperville.il.us

bdrisinger@illinois.qov

suptpw@comcast.net

jorobinson@northshorewrd.org

jroehll@theconservationfoundation.org

dan.rosenwinkel@elmhurst.org

gruppert@palatine.il.us

ssaunders@winnetka.org

dschoenberg@jjbenes.com

Updated: 4/25/2017



First

Tom
Jeffrey
Andy
Brad
Cindy
Tom
Dan
Sanjay
Matt
Ted
Jessica
Larry
Jeff
Trent
Dennis
Matt
James
Marilyn
Joe
Matt
Mark
Allison
Joseph
Bill
Mike
David
Scott

80of 9

Last

Schrader
Sherwin
Sikich
Sims
Skrukrud
Slowinski
Small
Sofat
Sokolowski
Sorensen
Spurlock
Stahl
Stein
Stober
Streicher
Streicher
Stumpner
Sucoe
Sullivan
Supert
Swayne
Swisher
Tebrugge
Thoms
Todorcvic
Tribolet

Trotter

DuPage River/ Salt Creek Workgroup

Signature

Sign-In Sheet
April 26, 2017

Email Address

schrader@cod.edu

northlakemayor@comcast.net

asikich@ruekert-mielke.com

brad.sims@exxonmobil.com

cindy.skrukrud@sierraclub.org

tslowinski@v3co.com

daniel.small@strand.com

sanjay.sofat@illinois.gov

msokolowski@carollo.com

ted sorensen@glendaleheights.org
jessica.spurlock@dupageco.org

Istahl@hpil.or

jastein@illinois.edu

tstober@geosyntec.com

accipiter@prodigy.net

streicher@gbww.org

james.stumpner@illinois.gov

msucoe@villageoflisle.org

jsullivan@rin.com

msupert@wsprings.com

mswayne@bensenville.il.us

b

aswisher@jolietcity.org

itebrugge@wheaton.il.us

wvthoms@gmail.com

mtodorcvic@westmont.il.gov

dtribolet@ktechcoatings.com

S.Trotter

trotter-inc.com

Updated: 4/25/2017
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First Last Signature Email Address

Greg Ulreich qulreich@carolstream.org

Rick Valent %/ W rvalent@oak-brook.org

Sandra Voigt svoigt@rhmg.com

Seema Wadia swadia@metrostrategiesinc.com

Bryan Wagner bwagner@getipass.com

Robert Wagner robertwagner114@comcast.net

Scott Weber sweber@hpil.org

John Welch jwelch@downers.us

Beth Wentzel bwentzel@interfluve.com

Phillip Wille pfwille@sbcglobal.net

Mark Willobee mwillobee@geosyntec.com

John Wills jwills@wbkengineering.com

Greg Wolterstorff gwolterstorff@v3co.com

Matthew York myork@wooddale.com

Ed Young highway@lisletownship.com

Steve Zamaites szamaites@rhmg.com

Steve Zehner szehner@reltd.com

Dave N u)uut wlamf ¢ mal&w\ti( S ylus
ﬁ/jéﬁ( SL{;—VJU‘t Slevns }Ca'@ \():mel(g ‘ { w/

B e e \C{‘_Dd org
_J

6""4'“' 6‘4"”"”'"} O\o\‘“}f‘a L Q el b/ao/‘w;co/[# iy 5

/*‘;‘m:/,y ﬂ@/y/g gm/@y/(: éjjo,ﬂé?/n ﬁe/&/com
Treshan L1l Tristan. i dloe @) /s g4
ZZQ([L {m/f5 /Z”H(w(zj e jﬁj’coz' Com
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